
2022040 Growthpoint TSA Junior Nationals
BD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA048320

TSA050068

TSA048320

TSA050068

BOR

GC

BOR

GC

[1] Calum JESTIN

Connor Thomas DOIG

[1] Joseph TOWNES

Cornel LIEBENBERG 2-6, 6-1, 10-8

3

4

TSA048610

TSA051298

TSA048610

TSA051298

KZN

GN

KZN

GN

Marshall HULETT

Gerald KRUGER

Yarona MORULE

Jandré VILJOEN 2-6, 6-3, 10-2

5

6

TSA051325

TSA051314

TSA051325

TSA051314

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

[4] John COETZEE

Colby PAXINOS

[4] André VILJOEN

Jaco SWIEGERS 7-5, 6-3

7

8

TSA048602

TSA040156

TSA048602

TSA040156

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Mark BACKEBERG

Ruben JOUBERT

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Paul-Daniël  MEYER 4-6, 6-3, 10-4

9

10

TSA048660

TSA051049

TSA048660

TSA051049

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Stephen CLAASSEN

Caleb FYVIE

Lwazi NGWENYA

Daniel WATSON Walkover

11

12

TSA048609

TSA040282

TSA048609

TSA040282

GN
GN Jean BADENHORST 

[3] Daniel CROWIE

Heinrich IMMELMAN

[3] Rohan LOUBSER 6-1, 6-3

13

14

TSA051310

TSA051012

TSA051310

TSA051012

EDEN

KZN

EDEN

KZN

Drikus DE JAGER

Daniel CALVER

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Senthen REDDY 6-3, 6-2

15

16

TSA051118

TSA048635

TSA051118

TSA048635

EP

GN

EP

GN

Nikhil NAIDOO

[2] GERARD HENNING

Brandon RIESEBERG

[2] Francois  VAN WYK 6-3, 6-4

DOIG / LIEBENBERG

HULETT / MORULE

Not Played

[4] COETZEE / VILJOEN

JOUBERT / MEYER

6-4, 6-4

CLAASSEN / NGWENYA (Ret.)

[3] CROWIE / LOUBSER

7-6, 5-2 (Ret.)

DE JAGER / VAN DER MERWE

[2] HENNING / VAN WYK

6-1, 6-3

A13

BYE

[4] COETZEE / VILJOEN

A14

[3] CROWIE / LOUBSER

DE JAGER / VAN DER MERWE

FS  Mon Apr 04, 12pm

A15

[4] COETZEE / VILJOEN

FS  Mon Apr 04, 1pm
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